VAIN HELEN

1. HEAR ABOUT IT (ATER

2. RUMNING WITH THE DEVIL

3. AINT TALKIN BOUT (OVE

4. TAKE YOUR WHISKEY HOME
5. DANCE THE NIGHT AWAY

6. BEAUTIFUL GIR(S

7. SOMEBODY GET ME A DOCTOR
5. ERUPTION

7. BEATIT

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77
76.
79.
20.

WOMEN IN (OVE
YOURE NO 600D
PANAMA

ICE CREAM MAN
REALLY 6OT ME
MEAN STREET
Jomp

PRETTY WOMAN
(ITTLE GUITARS
UNCHAINED
WHERE HAVE ALL THE GOOD TIMES GONE



